
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Coupes de Pâques

15 - 18 April 2022

Renault Clio Cup

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 18:05, End : 18:25

1 GPA RACING POUGET David GEN 1 F 36.216 32.044 33.427 4 - - 128.7

2 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas GEN 2 F 36.008 32.169 33.573 5 0.063 0.063 128.6

3 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc GEN 3 36.281 32.090 33.557 4 0.241 0.178 128.4

4 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 1 F 36.527 32.064 33.504 4 0.408 0.167 128.2

5 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 2 F 36.517 32.178 33.524 4 0.532 0.124 128.0

6 GPA RACING FINKELSTEIN Alexandre C 3 F 36.447 32.223 33.677 4 0.660 0.128 127.8

7 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 4 F 36.710 32.188 33.697 3 0.908 0.248 127.5

8 JSB COMPETITION LENEUTRE Joran C 5 F 36.597 32.301 33.777 10 0.988 0.080 127.4

9 MILAN COMPETITION JOUSSET Léo C 6 F 36.629 32.286 33.820 4 1.048 0.060 127.4

10 VIC'TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu GD 1 F 36.790 32.434 33.633 4 1.170 0.122 127.2

11 JSB COMPETITION RENET Aurélien C 7 F 36.591 32.570 33.714 6 1.188 0.018 127.2

12 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 8 F 36.628 32.408 33.842 5 1.191 0.003 127.2

13 VIC'TEAM BAZIRET Julien C 9 F 36.708 32.425 33.794 6 1.240 0.049 127.1

14 GPA RACING DELCROIX Cédric C 10 F 36.911 32.350 33.967 6 1.541 0.301 126.8

15 GPA RACING HORN GD 2 F 37.052 32.254 33.944 6 1.563 0.022 126.7

16 GPA RACING MONMANEIX Pierre GD 3 F 37.071 32.550 33.755 4 1.689 0.126 126.6

17 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy GD 4 F 36.909 32.631 33.938 5 1.791 0.102 126.4

18 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent GD 5 F 37.187 32.358 33.961 3 1.819 0.028 126.4

19 GPA RACING NAVILLOD Yann-Maël GD 6 F 37.048 32.474 34.009 6 1.844 0.025 126.4

20 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel GD 7 F 36.887 32.668 34.000 5 1.868 0.024 126.4

21 MILAN COMPETITION LEAL Michel GD 8 F 37.108 32.470 34.116 6 2.007 0.139 126.2

22 GM SPORT FEBREAU Julien GD 9 F 36.850 32.671 34.252 6 2.086 0.079 126.1

23 GM SPORT FAYE Michel GD 10 F 37.202 32.505 34.199 5 2.219 0.133 125.9

24 GPA RACING CAUVAS Benjamin GD 11 F 37.072 32.477 34.367 6 2.229 0.010 125.9

25 UNIQ RACING LIN Chen Han C 11 37.097 32.687 34.256 6 2.353 0.124 125.8

26 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 12 F 37.288 32.609 34.247 5 2.457 0.104 125.6

27 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël GD 12 F 37.373 32.963 33.962 4 2.611 0.154 125.5
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